CAMPEONATO PARAIBANO DE BADMINTON 12ETP 2023

SuB-11

SM

LUCAS HARLAN (CONVIDADO)

21

21

15

19

1

LUCAS HARLAN (CONVIDADO)

JOAO VITOR (CONVIDADO)

JOSE LUIZ (CONVIDADO)

21

21

18

8

2

3

21

21

1° - LUCAS HARLAN (CONVIDADO)

7

17

JOSE LUIZ (CONVIDADO)

SAYMON MAX (MAOS DADAS)

2° - JOSE LUIZ (CONVIDADO)

CAMPEONATO PARAIBANO DE BADMINTON 1°ETP 2023

SuUB-13

SM

JOAO SILVA (AABB)

12

15

21

21

LUIZ FELIPE (AABB)

1° - LUIZ FELIPE (AABB)

2° - JOAO SILVA (AABB)

CAMPEONATO PARAIBANO DE BADMINTON 1°ETP 2023

SuUB-15

SM

EDSON VITOR (CONVIDADO)

21

21

17

16

1

EDSON VITOR (CONVIDADO)

LUCAS GABRIEL (CONVIDADO)

JOSE KENNEDY (AABB)

3

12

21

21

2

3

18

10

1° - JOAO MARREIRO (CONVIDADO)

21

21

2° - EDSON VITOR (CONVIDADO)

JOAO MARREIRO (CONVIDADO)

JOAO MARREIRO (CONVIDADO)

3°- LUCAS GABRIEL (CONVIDADO)




